	House
	Offered By
1	AMEND House Bill No. 556, Page 1, Section 211.031, Line 3, by deleting all of said line and
2 3	inserting in lieu thereof the following:
4 5	"exclusive original jurisdiction in proceedings:"; and
6 7	Further amend said bill, Page 4, Section 211.036, Lines 19-20, by deleting all of said lines and inserting in lieu thereof the following:
8 9 0	"or who has been found guilty of a felony criminal offense."; and
0 1 2	Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references accordingly.

Action Taken_____